
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 34,993

7,857

1,968

496

24,672

24

11

0

0

13

884

189

180

181

334

1,505

325

294

123

763

3,257

702

428

100

2,027

4,552

1,057

370

60

3,065

5,155

1,140

280

17

3,718

6,562

1,483

229

8

4,842

8,477

2,135

143

6

6,193

4,577

815

44

1

3,717

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 34,993

7,857

496

1,968

24,672

18,345

4,200

307

1,037

12,801

16,648

3,657

189

931

11,871

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	May	31,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	24	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	7,857		cases	with	unknown	outcome


