Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	11,871	12,801	24,672
Hospitalized	931	1,037	1,968
Died	189	307	496
Missing**	3,657	4,200	7,857
Grand Total	16,648	18,345	34,993

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	3,717	6,193	4,842	3,718	3,065	2,027	763	334	13	24,672
Died	1	6	8	17	60	100	123	181	0	496
Hospitalized	44	143	229	280	370	428	294	180	0	1,968
Missing**	815	2,135	1,483	1,140	1,057	702	325	189	11	7,857
Grand Total	4,577	8,477	6,562	5,155	4,552	3,257	1,505	884	24	34,993

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 24 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 7,857 cases with unknown outcome